
People Visits Actions
Thu, Jan 15, 2015 150 178 351
Wed, Jan 14, 2015 388 511 1,117
Tue, Jan 13, 2015 528 648 1,469
Mon, Jan 12, 2015 384 504 1,062
Sun, Jan 11, 2015 419 548 1,133
Sat, Jan 10, 2015 353 446 854
Fri, Jan 09, 2015 340 412 773
Thu, Jan 08, 2015 393 469 933
Wed, Jan 07, 2015 357 426 816
Tue, Jan 06, 2015 405 516 1,078
Mon, Jan 05, 2015 365 451 812
Sun, Jan 04, 2015 359 455 951
Sat, Jan 03, 2015 413 563 1,334
Fri, Jan 02, 2015 321 391 859
Thu, Jan 01, 2015 289 390 832
Wed, Dec 31, 2014 168 206 476
Tue, Dec 30, 2014 257 337 781
Mon, Dec 29, 2014 307 417 962
Sun, Dec 28, 2014 342 427 1,089
Sat, Dec 27, 2014 295 394 864
Fri, Dec 26, 2014 225 319 729
Thu, Dec 25, 2014 258 335 719
Wed, Dec 24, 2014 253 298 797
Tue, Dec 23, 2014 264 335 842
Mon, Dec 22, 2014 275 334 744
Sun, Dec 21, 2014 296 373 886
Sat, Dec 20, 2014 257 337 788
Fri, Dec 19, 2014 231 288 652
Thu, Dec 18, 2014 217 272 598
Wed, Dec 17, 2014 234 284 617
Total 8,637 11,864 25,918


